
Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° SONNINO ALESSIA KICHELMACHER MARCO 14 1° LORDO
2° BRUNELLA ALESSIO MALTESE DAVIDE 13

RUCCI TOMMASO CANE TOMMASO 13

4° DURACCIO FRANCESCO BIANCONI SERGIO 12

5° BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO LO FIEGO VITO 11

FRUSONE ANDREA D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO 11

SICILIANO ANDREA RODIONOVA VARVARA 11

8° TULLI GIUSEPPE TOMASSI PIETRO 10

LUCIANO RICCARDO ASSETTA ETTORE 10

SODA GIUSEPPE TOMBA AGOSTINO 10

11° DE FEO RODOLFO MALLOZZI CLEMENTE 9

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO CALICCHIO CARLO 9

CABRAS MASSIMO TULLI LUCA 9

14° ROSIELLO MICHELE ROSIELLO FRANCESCA 8

BORGHINI DAVIDE MAIOLATI ROBERTO 8

CERACCHI STEFANO CICCHETTA MAURO 8

PACE ARMANDO D'ANNIBALE EZIO 8

CIMICHELLA STEFANO BEATRICE RENATO 8

GATTEI SANDRO VENERUCCI LOREDANA 8

MALTESE BRUNO QUINI GIUSEPPE 8

21° DUIELLA MAURIZIO FOGLIETTA GIANNI 7

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO PULVIRENTI VINCENZO 7

DELLI ROCILI GIAMPIERO DELLI ROCILI MATTIA 7

CECCARONI FEDERICO DI NATALE FEDERICO 7

BENAZZO ALESSANDRO BENAZZO MARTINA 7

TACCONI ROSSANO IPPOLITI EMANUELA 7

27° PAOLILLO LUCIANO BARREL GIULIO 6

VALENTE GIUSEPPE MORUZZI GIANCARLO 6

DUONG THANH BANG SCALMANI ELIS 6

CASSIANI TOMMASO CALDERINI CLAUDIO 6

CAMIA GIOVANNI B. DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO 6

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO DE MATTEO MATTEO 6

DE NUCCIO ARCADIO DI STEFANO SIMONA 6

34° RICCIARDI MARCO MANCINI MASSIMO 5

D'ONOFRIO RENATO DE LUCA RAFFAELE 5

CIVITA CLAUDIO SENZANI MORENA 5

DI FILIPPO LUCIO MORICONI CINZIA 5

GUAGLIARDO STEFANO ROSIELLO MARTA 5

NGUYEN THANH BINH NGUYEN HON NGU 5

TOMASONI GOFFREDO ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO 5

41° ARESU ALESSIO CARLO ARESU GIANLUCA 4

BALDELLI BRUNO BOCCHI SILVANO 4

TAMARRI MAURO ESU LORENZO 4

44° MARCHESIANI LUCA MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO 3

TENISCI ALDO MARRAS GIAN MARIO 3

MERESSA RAHEWA TAMARRI FRANCESCA 3

47° MARINELLI ANTONELLA FERRARO FRANCESCO 2

GABRIELE MAURIZIO CRISTOFANILLI MARCO 2

ESU VALENTINA ESU FABRIZIO 2

ROSSI EUGENIO IRSUTI STEFANO 2

ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARDESSI LAURA 2
52° FRANCESCHI ROSSANA RANKIN LAUREL 1

GIARDINO ANTONIO LEUCCI MARCELLO 1
FUSILLO MATTEO PAROLI MARIA PIA 1
IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA IANNUCCI GIANLUCA 1
ILARI MAURO CIANI VALTER 1
LOMBARDI MICHAEL TACCONI CRISTIANO SQ. 3-3b
D'ONOFRIO ENRICO FARAONE MIRELLA N.R.
BELLOCCHI MASSIMO MARIA MAGINI MARCO N.R.

CLASSIFICA GENERALE - LORDO STABLEFORD
CIRCUITO DI DOPPIO 2020 - 1^ TAPPA 

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° SONNINO ALESSIA KICHELMACHER MARCO 21 1° LORDO

2° CASSIANI TOMMASO CALDERINI CLAUDIO 20 1° NETTO 12

DE NUCCIO ARCADIO DI STEFANO SIMONA 20 11

4° BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO LO FIEGO VITO 19

FRUSONE ANDREA D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO 19

CIMICHELLA STEFANO BEATRICE RENATO 19

NGUYEN THANH BINH NGUYEN HON NGU 19

8° DE FEO RODOLFO MALLOZZI CLEMENTE 18

DURACCIO FRANCESCO BIANCONI SERGIO 18

BRUNELLA ALESSIO MALTESE DAVIDE 18

DUONG THANH BANG SCALMANI ELIS 18

CECCARONI FEDERICO DI NATALE FEDERICO 18

GATTEI SANDRO VENERUCCI LOREDANA 18

14° TULLI GIUSEPPE TOMASSI PIETRO 17

D'ONOFRIO RENATO DE LUCA RAFFAELE 17

BORGHINI DAVIDE MAIOLATI ROBERTO 17

DELLI ROCILI GIAMPIERO DELLI ROCILI MATTIA 17

RUCCI TOMMASO CANE TOMMASO 17

SICILIANO ANDREA RODIONOVA VARVARA 17

20° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO CALICCHIO CARLO 16

CABRAS MASSIMO TULLI LUCA 16

SODA GIUSEPPE TOMBA AGOSTINO 16

PACE ARMANDO D'ANNIBALE EZIO 16

BENAZZO ALESSANDRO BENAZZO MARTINA 16

DI FILIPPO LUCIO MORICONI CINZIA 16

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO DE MATTEO MATTEO 16

BALDELLI BRUNO BOCCHI SILVANO 16

TOMASONI GOFFREDO ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO 16

29° ARESU ALESSIO CARLO ARESU GIANLUCA 15

RICCIARDI MARCO MANCINI MASSIMO 15

MARINELLI ANTONELLA FERRARO FRANCESCO 15

VALENTE GIUSEPPE MORUZZI GIANCARLO 15

GABRIELE MAURIZIO CRISTOFANILLI MARCO 15

CAMIA GIOVANNI B. DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO 15

GUAGLIARDO STEFANO ROSIELLO MARTA 15

TACCONI ROSSANO IPPOLITI EMANUELA 15

37° DUIELLA MAURIZIO FOGLIETTA GIANNI 14

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO PULVIRENTI VINCENZO 14

MARCHESIANI LUCA MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO 14

PAOLILLO LUCIANO BARREL GIULIO 14

LUCIANO RICCARDO ASSETTA ETTORE 14

CERACCHI STEFANO CICCHETTA MAURO 14

TAMARRI MAURO ESU LORENZO 14

CIVITA CLAUDIO SENZANI MORENA 14

45° MALTESE BRUNO QUINI GIUSEPPE 13

46° ROSIELLO MICHELE ROSIELLO FRANCESCA 12

IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA IANNUCCI GIANLUCA 12

48° GIARDINO ANTONIO LEUCCI MARCELLO 11

MERESSA RAHEWA TAMARRI FRANCESCA 11

TENISCI ALDO MARRAS GIAN MARIO 11

51° FRANCESCHI ROSSANA RANKIN LAUREL 10

ILARI MAURO CIANI VALTER 10
53° ROSSI EUGENIO IRSUTI STEFANO 7

ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARDESSI LAURA 7
55° FUSILLO MATTEO PAROLI MARIA PIA 5

ESU VALENTINA ESU FABRIZIO 5
57° SELVI STEFANIA MINOTTI MATTEO 4

LOMBARDI MICHAEL TACCONI CRISTIANO SQ. 3-3b
D'ONOFRIO ENRICO FARAONE MIRELLA N.R.
BELLOCCHI MASSIMO MARIA MAGINI MARCO N.R.

CIRCUITO DI DOPPIO 2020 - 1^ TAPPA 
CLASSIFICA GENERALE - NETTO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


